ProductSheet
HP EliteBook 865 16 inch G11 Notebook PC Wolf Pro Security Edition
(A37F9ET)
Brinda a tus equipos de alta producción un
ordenador que ofrece la potencia del procesador
AMD Ryzen™ de próxima generación, HP Wolf Security
y las herramientas de colaboración intuitivas que
necesitan para trabajar en la anico en un entorno híbrido.

N/A
N/A
Model name type key(s)
Emma Hagrot
Certification process
TCO Development
Panels:
SAMSUNG ATNA60CL08, SAMSUNG ATNA60CL01, AUO B160UAN04.4, BOE NV160WUM-N41,
INNOLUX N160JCA-EEK, LG Display LP160WU3 (SP)(D1), AUO B160UAN01.L, BOE NE160WUM-N63,
INNOLUX N160JCG-GT2, IVO X160NV42 R0, AUO B160UAV01.0, AUO B160UAK01.3, BOE
NV160WUM-T01, INNOLUX N160JCN-EEK
Appendix to certificate No. N924040451
Batteries:
ATL HSTNN-AB1D, CosMX HSTNN-OB3H, Dynapack TPN-DB1S, Simplo TPN-IB0Y, Simplo HSTNN-
IB9Z/ ATL, Simplo HSTNN-IB9Z/ CosMX
hp TPN-CA21, hp TPN-DA20, hp TPN-HA01, hp TPN-LA23, hp TPN-CA31, hp TPN-DA32, hp TPN-
LA31, hp TPN-AA08, hp TPN-CA30, hp TPN-DA26, hp TPN-LA22
Adapters:
Annex B2 of ECMA-370 6th ed i t ion,  Corr igendum December  2019 Page 1 (6)
Annex B2 - Product environmental attributes
Computers and computer monitors
The declaration may be published only when all rows and/or fields marked with * are filled-in (n.a. for not applicable).
Additional information regarding each item may be found under P15.
Brand * HP Logo
Company name * HP
Contact information *
e-mail address
HP Sustainability and Compliance Center
Internet site * http://www.hp.com/hpinfo/globalcitizenship/environment/
Additional information
The company declares (based on product specification or test results based obtained from sample testing), that the product
conforms to the statements given in this declaration.
Type of product * Notebook PC
Commercial name * HP EliteBook 865 16 inch G11 Notebook PC ENERGY STAR
Model number * 865 G11
Issue date * 4/19/2024
Intended market *  Global    Europe   Asia, Pacific & Japan   Americas   Other
Additional information
This is an uncontrolled copy when in printed form. Please refer to the contact information for the latest version.
About Annex B2
Annex B2 reflects Product environmental attributes relevant for Computers and Computer Monitors. The following items from the
ECMA-370 Main body are not shown in the template:
P4.1 – P4.3 Consumable materials
P9.1 TEC and Print speed
P10.2 - P10.3 Chemical emissions from printing products
P11.1 - P11.3 Consumable materials for printing products.
Annex B2 of  ECMA-370 6 t h  ed i t ion,  Corr igendum December  2019 Page 2 (7)
Model number * 865 G11 Logo
Issue date * 4/19/2024
Product environmental attributes - Legal requirements  Requirement met
Item  Yes No n.a.
P1 Hazardous substances and preparations
P1.1* Products do comply with current European RoHS Directive. (See legal reference and NOTE B1)
P1.2* Products do not contain Asbestos (see legal reference).